20.11.2012r.

20.11.2012 .

20.11.2012r.

20.11.2012r.

20.11.2012 .

20.11.2012r.

j. polski

j. polski

j. polski

j. polski

j. polski

j. polski

Sala17

900-1150 T. Skora
Sala 18
900-1150 M. Bekas
Sala 19
900-1150 R. Krysiak
Sala 212
900.950 A. Lagodzki
950- 1055 H. Sokotowska
1055-1150 M. Matkowska
Sala 213
900-1055 E. Wojcik
1055-1150 I. Szczesna-Hajdas
Sala 214
900.955 A. Gorska

955-1150 M. Szewczyk



